Social Work / M.A. Public Policy, Law & Governance / M. Com. 

Category B:  M.B.A. / M. Arch. / M. Tech. Comp. Sc. & Engineering / M. Pharm.  

• Sponsored candidates for M. Pharm., M. Tech. Comp. Sc. & Eng. and M. Arch. to pay one-time amount of Rs. 

75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only) 

Fee Prescribed for the 3rd / 5th (Odd) Semester of PG Programmes  

(Academic Session 2015-16) 

Applicable for Indian Nationals only 

S. No. Head 

Fee for 2015-16 

Sem - III / V Sem - III / V 

Category - A Category - B 

1 Admission Fee 266 266

[...]

Social Work / M.A. Public Policy, Law & Governance / M. Com. 

Category B:  M.B.A. / M. Arch. / M. Tech. Comp. Sc. & Engineering / M. Pharm.  

• Sponsored candidates for M. Pharm., M. Tech. Comp. Sc. & Eng. and M. Arch. to pay one-time amount of Rs. 

75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only) 

Fee Prescribed for the 2nd and 4th Semester of PG Programmes  

(Academic Session 2015-16) 

Applicable for Indian Nationals only 

S. No. Head 

Fee for 2015-16 

Sem - II / IV Sem - II / IV 

Category - A Category - B 

1 Admission Fee - -